
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

No.

72

146

203

58b

228

163

Name

Daniel Haggren

Anders Wiedemann

Anders H. Poulsen

Henrik M?ller

Torben Mikkelsen

Nicolai Sommer

Best Tm

1:37.790

1:52.122

1:53.636

1:53.882

1:54.034

2:05.256

Diff

14.332

15.846

16.092

16.244

27.466

Best Speed

76.204

66.463

65.578

65.436

65.349

59.494

In Lap

2

1

1

1

1

3

Nat/State Sponsor Class

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing

Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Saturday

Green 1000-1015

Practice started at 9:58:04

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/18/2012 10:00


